Wirefield Limited
Unit 1, Matrix Park, Talbot Road, Segensworth, Fareham, Hampshire PO15 5AP
Tel: 0844 847 5100   Fax: 0844 847 5101
Web: www.wirefield.co.uk   Email: sales@wirefield.co.uk
LED High Powered
Commercial Floodlights
For use in demanding
applications, both commercial

• 3 year warranty
Optional Features
• Can be switched by a Photocell or
Intelligent controls
Applications
• Remote locations
• Exterior lighting
• Car parks
• Security and General access
• Sports facilities
• Amenity lighting
• Feature lighting
• Marine floodlighting
Order Code Wattage Colour Lumens IP Rating Beam Lifetime Width Height Depth Weight
  Temp   Angle Hours (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
LCFL30W 30 4500k 2850 IP65 120 50,000 220 320 80 2.0
LCFL50W 50 4500k 4750 IP65 120 50,000 295 340 105 3.4
LCFL80W 80 4500k 7600 IP65 120 50,000 250 310 95 4.3
LCFL120W 120 4500k 11400 IP65 120 50,000 335 390 115 7.8
LCFL200W 200 4500k 19000 IP65 120 50,000 420 490 130 14.0
LCFL240W 240 4500k 22800 IP65 120 50,000 420 490 130 14.0
3
H
DW
80W, 120W & 240W